Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee's name should read: KBA (Advanced Imaging Technology) (Israel) Limited previously recorded on Reel 014120 Frame 0282. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignee: KBK (Advanced Imaging Technology)(Israel) Limited.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Scitex Corporation Limited	07/24/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KBA (Advanced Imaging Technology) (Israel) Limited	
Street Address:	32 Ha' Barzel Street	
City:	Tel Avivi	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	69710	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number: 09525579		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)940-8986

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

212.940.6731 Phone:

Email: james.dade@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: James J. Dade Address Line 1: 575 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022-8508

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James J. Dade

Total Attachments: 4

500045584

source=ASSIA21.807#page1.tif source=ASSIA21.807#page2.tif source=ASSIA21.807#page3.tif

source=ASSIA21.807#page4.tif

PATENT

REEL: 016414 FRAME: 0307

MRD	11-	10-03
Total D		

11-10-2003

Form PTO-1595 RE (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMI U.S. Patent and Trademark
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/31/2002) 10257	72998
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Scitex Corporation Limited Azrieli Center Trangle Building, 45 th Floor Tel Aviv 67023 ISRAEL	KBK (Advanced Imaging Name: Technology)(Israel) Limited Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No	Street Address: 32 Ha' Barzel Street
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
x Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Tel Aviv
Other	Country Israel Zip: 69710
Execution Date: 7/24/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached:
Additional numbers attache	ed? Yes x No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Darby & Darby P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 160.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 04212/000E519-US0	Enclosed
Street Address:	x Authorized to be charged to deposit
P. O. Box 5257	Authorized to be charged to credit (Form 2038 enclosed)
City: State: Zip: New York NY 10150-5257	8. Deposit account number: 04-0100 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
DO NOT USE T	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infoling is a true copy of the original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy
Walt Thomas Zielinski 18,902 Www.F. Name of Person Signing	Mmus Juliuski November 5, 2003 Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachr	ments, and documents: 3

01 FC:8021 02 FC:8024 40.00 DA 120.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 016414 FRAME: 0308

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

Whereas.

Seitex Corporation Limited, a company incorporated in Israel under the laws of Israel, having office at Azrieli Center, Triangle Building, 45th floor, Tel Aviv. Israel 67023 (hereinafter called "Assignor") in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (15) or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable consideration paid to 1; by

KBA (Advanced Imaging Technology) (Israel) Limited, a company incorporated under the laws of Israel, having office at 32 Ha Barzel Street, Tel Aviv 69710 (hereinafter called the "Assignce"),

Does hereby sell and assign to the said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, all divisionals, reissues, renewals, continuations and extensions thereof, said interest being the entire ownership interest for all countries, in and to the invention owned by it and described in the U.S. Patent Application as follows:

Title: An Imaging Apparatus for Exposing A Printing Member and Printing Members Therefor U.S Patent Application No: 09/525,579 Filing Date: July 24th, 1998

(hereinafter called: "Invention")

The Assignor hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue to said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, in accordance with this assignment, any and all United States Letters Patent on said invention or any of them disclosed in said application;

The Assignor agrees that the said assignee may apply for and receive foreign Letters Patent or rights of any kind for said invention, or any of them; and may claim, in applications for said foreign Letters Patent or other rights, the priority of the aforesaid United State Patent Application; and that when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in goof faith the intent and purpose of this assignment.

PATENT

REEL: 016414 FRAME: 0309

The Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the U.S. Patent Office to record the ownership of the abovementioned patent application and registered patents to the Assignee.

I declare under panalty of perjury under the laws of Israel, that I am Itai Halevy, and an officer of the above identified Assignor, that I have signed this document on behalf of Assignor, with the full authority and that all the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated: July 24 2002

Name: Ital Halevy

Title: Corporate Vice President

Scitex Corporation Limited

PATENT REEL: 016414 FRAME: 0310

RECORDED: 08/17/2005